
4th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2016

04. - 06. November 2016

Start Lists



WK-1: 1m Age group D, female (2005 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Sofiia Zalunina RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

2 Jazzelle Eikermann Aachen 1 2006

3 Eliska Mikynova CZE 2005

4 Karla Ackmann Aachen 2 2008

5 Valencia Cederstam Krantz SWE – SK Neptun 2005

6 Olivia Chen SWE – SK Neptun 2005

7 Iris de Heer NED – Nieuwegein 2005

8 Fanni Ainamo SWE – SK Neptun 2005

9 Jolina Barth Aachen 1 2007

10 Nica Rakké NED – Nieuwegein 2005

11 Tesa Smolec CRO – Medvescak 2005

12 Kathrin Koretki Aachen 2006

13 Dora Tomljenović CRO – Zagreb 2005

14 Laina Remund SUI 2005

15 Elvira Miller Aachen 2 2007

16 Eerika Repo FIN – Tiirat 2007

17 Marta Sabol CRO – Medvescak 2005

18 Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

19 Caroline Gronholz Aachen 2006

20 Marta Pivovarova Aachen 2 2007

21 Floortje Wilsch NED – Eindhoven 2005

22 Arina Kopytov Aachen 2007

23 Odessa Käck FIN – Vantaa 2005

24 Manou Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2005

25 Maud van Kempen NED – Eindhoven 2005
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WK-2: 3m Age group D, female (2005 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Iris de Heer NED – Nieuwegein 2005

2 Caroline Gronholz Aachen 2006

3 Odessa Käck FIN – Vantaa 2005

4 Jazzelle Eikermann Aachen 1 2006

5 Valencia Cederstam Krantz SWE – SK Neptun 2005

6 Manou Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2005

7 Sofiia Zalunina RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

8 Eerika Repo FIN – Tiirat 2007

9 Jolina Barth Aachen 1 2007

10 Elvira Miller Aachen 2 2007

11 Dora Tomljenović CRO – Zagreb 2005

12 Fanni Ainamo SWE – SK Neptun 2005

13 Kathrin Koretki Aachen 2006

14 Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

15 Laina Remund SUI 2005

16 Marta Sabol CRO – Medvescak 2005

17 Olivia Chen SWE – SK Neptun 2005

18 Nica Rakké NED – Nieuwegein 2005

19 Eliska Mikynova CZE 2005

20 Karla Ackmann Aachen 2 2008

21 Tesa Smolec CRO – Medvescak 2005

22 Maud van Kempen NED – Eindhoven 2005
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WK-3: Platform Age group D, female (2005 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Maud van Kempen NED – Eindhoven 2005

2 Arina Kopytov Aachen 2007

3 Caroline Gronholz Aachen 2006

4 Odessa Käck FIN – Vantaa 2005

5 Fanni Ainamo SWE – SK Neptun 2005

6 Eerika Repo FIN – Tiirat 2007

7 Jolina Barth Aachen 1 2007

8 Elvira Miller Aachen 2 2007

9 Sofiia Zalunina RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

10 Kathrin Koretki Aachen 2006

11 Viktoriia Prosekova RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

12 Manou Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2005

13 Jazzelle Eikermann Aachen 1 2006
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WK-4: 1m Age group D, male (2005 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Roko Krilić CRO – Zagreb 2005

2 Adrian Östlund SWE – SK Neptun 2005

3 Jaden Eikermann Aachen 1 2005

4 Daan Willemen NED – Nieuwegein 2006

5 Altti Timonen FIN – Tiirat 2007

6 Roope Rundgren FIN – Vantaa 2005

7 Vsevolod Bogomolov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

8 Alexander Kalashnikov RUS – Moskau 2006

9 Jan Mufić CRO – Zagreb 2006

10 Steven Rusnac SUI 2005

11 Gasper Kranjec CRO – Medvescak 2005

12 Mateo Obuljen CRO – Zagreb 2007

13 Maro Kokić CRO – Medvescak 2005

14 Maximiliam Isberg SWE – SK Neptun 2005

15 Timur Buhmann Aachen 2 2007

16 Matthew Hibbert NED – Nieuwegein 2006

17 Vito Krilić CRO – Zagreb 2008

18 Roman Kobzev RUS – Moskau 2006
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WK-5: 3m Age group D, male (2005 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Altti Timonen FIN – Tiirat 2007

2 Jan Mufić CRO – Zagreb 2006

3 Adrian Östlund SWE – SK Neptun 2005

4 Matthew Hibbert NED – Nieuwegein 2006

5 Gasper Kranjec CRO – Medvescak 2005

6 Vito Krilić CRO – Zagreb 2008

7 Mateo Obuljen CRO – Zagreb 2007

8 Alexander Kalashnikov RUS – Moskau 2006

9 Roman Kobzev RUS – Moskau 2006

10 Vsevolod Bogomolov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

11 Maro Kokić CRO – Medvescak 2005

12 Roope Rundgren FIN – Vantaa 2005

13 Roko Krilić CRO – Zagreb 2005

14 Daan Willemen NED – Nieuwegein 2006

15 Timur Buhmann Aachen 2 2007

16 Steven Rusnac SUI 2005

17 Jaden Eikermann Aachen 1 2005

18 Maximiliam Isberg SWE – SK Neptun 2005

WK-6: Platform Age group D, male (2005 and younger)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Vsevolod Bogomolov RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

2 Alexander Kalashnikov RUS – Moskau 2006

3 Roman Kobzev RUS – Moskau 2006

4 Roope Rundgren FIN – Vantaa 2005

5 Jaden Eikermann Aachen 1 2005

6 Altti Timonen FIN – Tiirat 2007

7 Timur Buhmann Aachen 2 2007
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WK-7: 1m Age group C, female (2003/2004)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Viktoriia Marchenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2003

2 Annalena Wihler SUI 2004

3 Shirin Barth Aachen 2 2004

4 Julia Deng Aachen 1 2003

5 Tabea Peltri DHfK Leipzig 2003

6 Frieda Dummer DHfK Leipzig 2004

7 Evdokiia Sheidt RUS – Moskau 2004

8 Marina Egorova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

9 Cindy Tews SV Halle 2004

10 Anastasia Subboddina RUS – Moskau 2003

11 Ella Bannon SWE – SK Neptun 2003

12 Grete Lingslebe DHfK Leipzig 2004

13 Pinja Kyntäjä FIN – Tiirat 2003

14 Lisa Marie Offermans Aachen 1 2003

15 Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

16 Pinja Pylkäs FIN – Tiirat 2004

17 Tessa Pavleković CRO – Medvescak 2003

18 Maja Ferenćić CRO – Zagreb 2004

19 Lovisa Heed SWE – SK Neptun 2003

20 Marina Anisimova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

21 Lauren Hallaselkä FIN – Tiirat 2003

22 Justine Marie Christmann SV Halle 2003

23 Guurtje Praasterink NED – Eindhoven 2003

24 Anni Paloheimo FIN – Tiirat 2003

25 Merel van Egmond NED – Eindhoven 2003

26 Jennifer Li Orlowski SV Halle 2003

27 Stella Lindqvist SWE – SK Neptun 2003

28 Viktoria Frolova RUS – St. Petersburg 2003

29 Jennifer Marx Aachen 1 2004

20 Fia-Lisa Texte SWE – SK Neptun 2003

31 Emilia Schnabel DHfK Leipzig 2003

32 Elizaveta Kanso RUS – Moskau 2004

33 Lea Weiss VW Mannheim 2003
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WK-8: 3m Age group C, female (2003/2004)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Anastasia Subboddina RUS – Moskau 2003

2 Pinja Pylkäs FIN – Tiirat 2004

3 Viktoria Frolova RUS – St. Petersburg 2003

4 Frieda Dummer DHfK Leipzig 2004

5 Marina Anisimova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

6 Lea Weiss VW Mannheim 2003

7 Stella Lindqvist SWE – SK Neptun 2003

8 Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

9 Jennifer Li Orlowski SV Halle 2003

10 Marina Egorova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

11 Merel van Egmond NED – Eindhoven 2003

12 Fia-Lisa Texte SWE – SK Neptun 2003

13 Pinja Kyntäjä FIN – Tiirat 2003

14 Maja Ferenćić CRO – Zagreb 2004

15 Tabea Peltri DHfK Leipzig 2003

16 Evdokiia Sheidt RUS – Moskau 2004

17 Emilia Schnabel DHfK Leipzig 2003

18 Shirin Barth Aachen 2 2004

19 Jennifer Marx Aachen 1 2004

20 Ella Bannon SWE – SK Neptun 2003

21 Guurtje Praasterink NED – Eindhoven 2003

22 Lisa Marie Offermans Aachen 1 2003

23 Grete Lingslebe DHfK Leipzig 2004

24 Anni Paloheimo FIN – Tiirat 2003

25 Elizaveta Kanso RUS – Moskau 2004

26 Lovisa Heed SWE – SK Neptun 2003

27 Cindy Tews SV Halle 2004

28 Lauren Hallaselkä FIN – Tiirat 2003

29 Justine Marie Christmann SV Halle 2003

20 Annalena Wihler SUI 2004

31 Tessa Pavleković CRO – Medvescak 2003

32 Julia Deng Aachen 1 2003
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WK-9: Platform Age group C, female (2003/2004)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Emilia Schnabel DHfK Leipzig 2003

2 Jennifer Marx Aachen 1 2004

3 Viktoriia Marchenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2003

4 Fia-Lisa Texte SWE – SK Neptun 2003

5 Anastasia Subboddina RUS – Moskau 2003

6 Merel van Egmond NED – Eindhoven 2003

7 Justine Marie Christmann SV Halle 2003

8 Grete Lingslebe DHfK Leipzig 2004

9 Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

10 Guurtje Praasterink NED – Eindhoven 2003

11 Lisa Marie Offermans Aachen 1 2003

12 Elizaveta Kanso RUS – Moskau 2004

13 Stella Lindqvist SWE – SK Neptun 2003

14 Frieda Dummer DHfK Leipzig 2004

15 Sofia Slöör FIN – Tiirat 2003

16 Ella Bannon SWE – SK Neptun 2003

17 Viktoria Frolova RUS – St. Petersburg 2003

18 Cindy Tews SV Halle 2004

19 Evdokiia Sheidt RUS – Moskau 2004

20 Lea Weiss VW Mannheim 2003

21 Marina Egorova RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

22 Tabea Peltri DHfK Leipzig 2003

23 Lovisa Heed SWE – SK Neptun 2003

24 Pinja Pylkäs FIN – Tiirat 2004

25 Julia Deng Aachen 1 2003

26 Jennifer Li Orlowski SV Halle 2003
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WK-10: 1m Age group C, male (2003/2004)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Pavel Kassirov RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

2 Christian Bilke Aachen 1 2004

3 David Ledinski CRO – Zagreb 2004

4 Daniel Kabonen FIN – Vantaa 2004

5 Maxim Schwab Aachen 1 2003

6 Danila Pshenichnikov RUS – Moskau 2004

7 Mika Wilhelm DHfK Leipzig 2003

8 Bram Meulendijks NED – Eindhoven 2003

9 Johannes Breitfeld DHfK Leipzig 2003

10 Friedrich Todorow DHfK Leipzig 2004

11 Igor Burmistrov RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

12 Till Huschke DHfK Leipzig 2003

13 Marien Raatgever NED – Nieuwegein 2003

14 Adrian Zaspel SUI 2004

15 Aleksandr Leontevskii RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

16 Simon Kleinert SV Halle 2004
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WK-11: 3m Age group C, male (2003/2004)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Adrian Zaspel SUI 2004

2 Till Huschke DHfK Leipzig 2003

3 Daniel Kabonen FIN – Vantaa 2004

4 Johannes Breitfeld DHfK Leipzig 2003

5 Pavel Kassirov RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

6 Maxim Schwab Aachen 1 2003

7 David Ledinski CRO – Zagreb 2004

8 Marien Raatgever NED – Nieuwegein 2003

9 Aleksandr Leontevskii RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

10 Danila Pshenichnikov RUS – Moskau 2004

11 Mika Wilhelm DHfK Leipzig 2003

12 Friedrich Todorow DHfK Leipzig 2004

13 Simon Kleinert SV Halle 2004

14 Christian Bilke Aachen 1 2004

15 Igor Burmistrov RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

16 Bram Meulendijks NED – Eindhoven 2003

WK-12: Platform Age group C, male (2003/2004)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Danila Pshenichnikov RUS – Moskau 2004

2 Johannes Breitfeld DHfK Leipzig 2003

3 Bram Meulendijks NED – Eindhoven 2003

4 Adrian Zaspel SUI 2004

5 Friedrich Todorow DHfK Leipzig 2004

6 Pavel Kassirov RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

7 Daniel Kabonen FIN – Vantaa 2004

8 Maxim Schwab Aachen 1 2003

9 Simon Kleinert SV Halle 2004

10 Mika Wilhelm DHfK Leipzig 2003

11 Till Huschke DHfK Leipzig 2003

12 Igor Burmistrov RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

13 Christian Bilke Aachen 1 2004
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WK-13: 1m Age group B, female (2001/2002)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Leonie Groll VW Mannheim 2002

2 Isabel Barth Aachen 2 2002

3 Sofia Sihvonen FIN – Vantaa 2002

4 Ruta Simonić CRO – Medvescak 2002

5 Barbora Juchelkova CZE 2002

6 Mara Picukarić CRO – Medvescak 2001

7 Nea Immonen FIN – Vantaa 2001

8 Svenja Verse Aachen 1 2001

9 Anna Martianova RUS – St. Petersburg 2001

10 Viktorie Hanauskova CZE 2002

11 Ruska Lehtonen FIN – Tiirat 2002

12 Fredrika Hansson SWE – SK Neptun 2001

13 Ronja Rundgren FIN – Vantaa 2002

WK-14: 3m Age group B, female (2001/2002)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Anna Martianova RUS – St. Petersburg 2001

2 Isabel Barth Aachen 2 2002

3 Nea Immonen FIN – Vantaa 2001

4 Viktorie Hanauskova CZE 2002

5 Mara Picukarić CRO – Medvescak 2001

6 Ronja Rundgren FIN – Vantaa 2002

7 Ruta Simonić CRO – Medvescak 2002

8 Fredrika Hansson SWE – SK Neptun 2001

9 Barbora Juchelkova CZE 2002

10 Ruska Lehtonen FIN – Tiirat 2002

11 Gina Maria Werschke DHfK Leipzig 2002

12 Sofia Sihvonen FIN – Vantaa 2002

13 Svenja Verse Aachen 1 2001

14 Leonie Groll VW Mannheim 2002
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WK-15: Platform Age group B, female (2001/2002)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Svenja Verse Aachen 1 2001

2 Sofia Sihvonen FIN – Vantaa 2002

3 Ruska Lehtonen FIN – Tiirat 2002

4 Leonie Groll VW Mannheim 2002

5 Fredrika Hansson SWE – SK Neptun 2001

6 Ronja Rundgren FIN – Vantaa 2002

7 Gina Maria Werschke DHfK Leipzig 2002

8 Nea Immonen FIN – Vantaa 2001
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WK-16: 1m Age group B, male (2001/2002)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Manuel Oztopcu NED – Nieuwegein 2002

2 Felix Verse Aachen 2 2002

3 Jan Marx Aachen 2 2002

4 Moritz Wesemann Aachen 1 2002

5 Linus Augustsén SWE – SK Neptun 2001

6 Luke Wihler SUI 2002

7 Tobias Gutmann SUI 2002

8 Tino Tapio FIN – Tiirat 2002

9 Tycho Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2002

10 Joona Heinonen FIN – Vantaa 2001

WK-17: 3m Age group B, male (2001/2002)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Luke Wihler SUI 2002

2 Moritz Wesemann Aachen 1 2002

3 Felix Verse Aachen 2 2002

4 Tobias Gutmann SUI 2002

5 Manuel Oztopcu NED – Nieuwegein 2002

6 Linus Augustsén SWE – SK Neptun 2001

7 Tycho Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2002

8 Joona Heinonen FIN – Vantaa 2001

9 Tino Tapio FIN – Tiirat 2002

10 Jan Marx Aachen 2 2002

WK-18: Platform Age group B, male (2001/2002)

No. Name Nation Year of birth

1 Joona Heinonen FIN – Vantaa 2001

2 Luke Wihler SUI 2002

3 Moritz Wesemann Aachen 1 2002

4 Linus Augustsén SWE – SK Neptun 2001

5 Jan Marx Aachen 2 2002

6 Felix Verse Aachen 2 2002

7 Tobias Gutmann SUI 2002
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WK-19: 3m sync. Age group D/C, female (2004 and younger)

No. Name Starter 1 Name Starter 2 Nation Year of birth

1 Tesa Smolec Marta Sabol CRO – Medvescak 2005

2 Valencia Cederstam Krantz Fanni Ainamo SWE – SK Neptun 2005

3 Manou Meulebeek Maud van Kempen NED – Eindhoven 2005

4 Tabea Peltri Emilia Schnabel DHfK Leipzig 2003

5 Olivia Chen Lovisa Heed SWE – SK Neptun 2003

6 Dora Tomljenović Maja Ferenćić CRO – Zagreb 2005

7 Frieda Dummer Grete Lingslebe DHfK Leipzig 2004

8 Elizaveta Kanso Anastasia Subboddina RUS – Moskau 2004/2003

9 Lisa Marie Offermans Justine Marie Christmann Aachen 1 / SV Halle 2003

10 Viktoriia Prosekova Sofiia Zalunina RUS – St. Petersburg 2005

11 Jazzelle Eikermann Jolina Barth Aachen 1 2006/2007

12 Marina Egorova Alisa Evtushenko RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

13 Laina Remund Annalena Wihler SUI 2005

14 Fia-Lisa Texte Stella Lindqvist SWE – SK Neptun 2003

15 Shirin Barth Jennifer Marx Aachen 1/2 2004
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WK-20: 3m sync. Age group D/C, male (2004 and younger)

No. Name Starter 1 Name Starter 2 Nation Year of birth

1 Maxim Schwab Christian Bilke Aachen 1 2003/2004

2 Maro Kokić Gasper Kranjec CRO – Medvescak 2005

3 Roko Krilić David Ledinski CRO – Zagreb 2005/2004

4 Adrian Östlund Maximiliam Isberg SWE – SK Neptun 2005

5 Igor Burmistrov Aleksandr Leontevskii RUS – St. Petersburg 2004

6 Johannes Breitfeld Friedrich Todorow DHfK Leipzig 2003/2004

7 Jan Mufić Vito Krilić CRO – Zagreb 2006/2008

8 Till Huschke Mika Wilhelm DHfK Leipzig 2003

9 Daan Willemen Matthew Hibbert NED – Nieuwegein 2006

10 Alexander Kalashnikov Roman Kobzev RUS – Moskau 2006

WK-21: 3m sync. Age group B/C, female (2001-2004)

No. Name Starter 1 Name Starter 2 Nation Year of birth

1 Julia Deng Jennifer Li Orlowski Aachen 1 / SV Halle 2003

2 Tessa Pavleković Ruta Simonić CRO – Medvescak 2003/2002

3 Ella Bannon Fredrika Hansson SWE – SK Neptun 2003/2001

4 Lea Weiss Leonie Groll VW Mannheim 2003/2002

WK-22: 3m sync. Age group B/C, male (2001-2004)

No. Name Starter 1 Name Starter 2 Nation Year of birth

1 Marien Raatgever Manuel Oztopcu NED – Nieuwegein 2003/2002

2 Moritz Wesemann Jan Marx Aachen 1/2 2002

3 Luke Wihler Tobias Gutmann SUI 2002

4 Bram Meulendijks Tycho Meulebeek NED – Eindhoven 2003/2002
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